
Ministocks 25/10/2014 1/11/2014 14/11/2014 15/11/2014 29/11/2014 6/12/2014 26/12/2014

Double points Stand Down Total Stand Down Stand Down Stand Down Total So Far

13 Grant Hansen 88 45 42 175

84 Glen Marsden 84 40 43 167

24 Darren Kerr 90 40 32 162

5 David Pickles 50 29 18 97

221 Shinnae McNally 82 42 32 156

4 Daniel Cox 66 10 18 94

27 Dave Parrett 42 31 73

14 Chris Dempsey 48 24 9 81

59 Awa Johns 64 25 21 110

46 Joshua Neilson 36 26 17 79

12 Emma Burnip 4 14 21 39

56 Hayden Leveridge-Watkins 42 0 20 62

65 Chris Williams 11 7 18

42 Steven Parkhill

69 Learne Robertson 22 21 12 55

79 Nick Dempsey 32 9 15 56

64 Ben Neilson 38 19 21 78

99 Phil Ashley 50 0 0 50

21 Daniel Hardy 10 12 2 24

25 Maurice King 20 5 2 27

428 Matt Petersen

45 Sam Johnston 9 9

77 Thomas Robson 22 0 0 22

9 Hamish Trethowan 10 0 10

912 Tori Reed 15 15

84 David Ford

51 Craig Butterich

7 Glen Redmond

7 Courtney Houston 9 9

46 Kelly Cox

23 William Pilcher 10 10

92 Callum Evans



Ministocks 17/01/2015 31/01/2015 13/02/2015 14/02/2015 28/02/2015 07/03/154 14/03/2015 27/03/2015

double stand down Total Stand down So Far Total Total Total stand down So Far

13 Grant Hansen 86 40 261 40 42 44 387

84 Glen Marsden 90 0 257 46 20 40 363

24 Darren Kerr 62 40 224 55 42 39 360

5 David Pickles 70 40 167 52 46 40 305

221 Shinnae McNally 4 41 160 50 39 42 291

4 Daniel Cox 38 28 132 48 29 29 238

27 Dave Parrett 4 0 77 50 57 36 220

14 Chris Dempsey 40 23 121 39 30 13 203

59 Awa Johns 52 23 162 8 5 0 175

46 Joshua Neilson 28 0 107 13 47 0 167

12 Emma Burnip 60 17 99 21 16 21 157

56 Hayden Leveridge-Watkins 36 16 98 14 19 15 146

65 Chris Williams 32 25 50 22 25 12 109

42 Steven Parkhill 26 43 25 94

69 Learne Robertson 18 17 73 9 0 9 91

79 Nick Dempsey 22 0 78 0 12 0 90

64 Ben Neilson 10 0 88 0 0 0 88

99 Phil Ashley 0 0 50 0 38 0 88

21 Daniel Hardy 12 6 36 21 17 6 80

25 Maurice King 18 11 45 18 0 9 72

428 Matt Petersen 29 34 5 68

45 Sam Johnston 18 13 27 16 14 9 66

77 Thomas Robson 0 0 22 0 41 0 63

9 Hamish Trethowan 20 0 30 14 0 0 44

912 Tori Reed 0 0 15 29 0 0 44

84 David Ford 17 19 36

51 Craig Butterich 18 0 18 0 16 0 34

7 Glen Redmond 15 19 0 0 19

16 16

7 Courtney Houston 0 0 9 0 0 5 14

46 Kelly Cox 14 0 0 14

23 William Pilcher 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

92 Callum Evans 43 0 0 0 0


